
17 
NZLeWQLa
2021

KRQfeUeQcMa
SWXdeQcNa

RQOLQe
TeUaSLe
ceORZaQe
PROeNXOaUQLe
Z RQNRORgLL ZAPRASZAJÁ

gRd]. 14:00 
POaWfRUPa cOLcNPeeWLQg.cRP

Sesja Hematoonkologic]na

TeUaSLe ceORZaQe PROeNXOaUQLe
Z ]eVSRãacK PLeORSUROLfeUac\MQ\cK

TeUaSLe ceORZaQe PROeNXOaUQLe
Z QRZRWZRUacK XNãadX cKãRQQegR

TeUaSLe ceORZaQe PROeNXOaUQLe
Z V]SLc]aNX SOa]PRc\WRZ\P 

RROa NGS Z WeUaSLacK ceORZaQ\cK
PROeNXOaUQLe

D\VNXVMa

14:05-14:25

14:25-14:45

14:45-15:05

15:05-15:25

15:25-15:35

SURf. dU Kab. Q. Ped KU]\V]WRf LeZaQdRZVNL

dU Q. Ped. MRQLNa JRNV

dU Kab. Q. Ped DRPLQLN D\WfeOd 

dU Q. Ped. MIcKaã GQLRW

PU]\ZLWaQLe Xc]eVWQLN°Z 14:00-14:05



17 
NZLeWQLa
2021

KRQfeUeQcMa
SWXdeQcNa

RQOLQe
TeUaSLe
ceORZaQe
PROeNXOaUQLe
Z RQNRORgLL ZAPRASZAJÁ

gRd]. 14:00 
POaWfRUPa cOLcNPeeWLQg.cRP

SeVMa OQNRORgic]Qa 

TeUaSLe ceORZaQe PROeNXOaUQLe
Z UaNX QeUNL 

TeUaSLe ceORZaQe PROeNXOaUQLe
Z c]eUQLaNX 

TeUaSLe ceORZaQe PROeNXOaUQLe
Z UaNX SãXc 

D\VNXVMa

15:35-15:55

15:55-16:15

16:15-16:35

16:35-16:45

dU Q. Ped PLRWU TRPc]aN 

SURf. dU hab. Q. Ped DaULXV] IĈ\cNL 

dU Q. Ped. MacLeM BU\O  


